
PENSIONÄRSTÄVLING  2022 -08-02-65 CITY
Herrar V1 V2 Sum Hcp Tot Poäng

1 Erik Iggström 42 41 83 28 55 5
2 Sven Bergqvist 35 43 78 22 56 3
3 Bengt Wikström 43 34 77 20 57 2
4 Göran Jonsson 41 42 83 22 61 1
5 Lars-Henrik Olsson 43 44 87 26 61 1
6 Lars-Erik Renberg 42 35 77 14 63 1
7 Per-Olof Åström 43 38 81 18 63 1
8 Alf Hjalmarsson 31 37 68 4 64 1
9 Bengt Ohlsson 48 40 88 22 66 1

10 Ture Nilsson 47 50 97 26 71 1
11 Åke Wikström 45 50 95 22 73 1
12 Tony Nordin 44 54 98 24 74 1



AKTUELL  STÄLLNING 2022  2/8

Herrar Poäng

1 Alf Hjalmarsson 71

2 Bengt Wikström 51

3 Göran Jonsson 34

4 Ture Nilsson 33

5 Tony Nordin 29

6 Åke  Wikström 24

7 Erik Iggström 23

8 Åke Åberg 19

9 Kenneth Helin 19

10 Bengt Ohlsson 18

11 Lars-Erik Granbäck 17

12 Sten Matsson 15

13 Sven Bergqvist 14

14 Lars-Henrik Olsson 13

15 Per-Olof Åström 7

16 Kurt Norström 6

17 Kenneth Hurtig 1

18 Lars-Erik Renberg 1



PENSIONÄRSTÄVLING  2022  -08-02- 65  CITY
Damer V1 V2 Sum Hcp Tot Poäng

1 Monica Wikström 41 40 81 26 55 5
2 Kristina Dovermyr 38 34 72 16 56 3
3 Sonja Nilsson 42 37 79 22 57 2
4 Gudrun Dahlman 45 47 92 34 58 1
5 Elisabet Gagner 39 40 79 18 61 1
6 Gun-Britt Holmen 48 40 88 26 62 1
7 Berit Bergqvist 45 50 95 30 65 1
8 Birgit Wikström 38 45 83 16 67 1
9 Mia Jacobsson 51 49 100 22 78 1

10 Gunnel Lind 48 50 98 22 76 1



AKTUELL STÄLLNING  2022   2/8

Damer Poäng

1 Sonja Nilsson 46

2 Kristina Dovermyr 45

3 Monica Wikström 40

4 Elisabet Gagner 39

5 Gun-Britt Holmen 39

6 Gunnel Lind 35

7 Birgit Wikström 32

8 Mia Jacobsson 28

9 Berit Bergqvist 21

10 Gudrun Dahlman 5

11 Mona Johansson 2

12 Sonja Hurtig 1


